	양송의 물질을 얻으면서	RUST DEED	Vol <u>m89</u> P	이 지수는 것이 주말하는 것 같은 것이 아이들을 물질 수 있다.
THIS TRUST DEED, m. Leisure Lodge	ade this llth	āay of	December	, 19.89, betwee
n an			en alle staten alleta ave	
s Grantor, Klamath Co	ounty Title Co	ompany	್ರಿ ಕ್ರಾಂತಿಕ್ರಿ ಕ್ರಿಕ್ಷ ಕಾಲ್ಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರೀರಾಸ್ತ್ರಗಳು	, as Trustee, ar
Adkins Consulting En	ngineers, Inc	<b>y</b> n yr a terfef i'r fef	en i starførska for er	
Beneficiary.				***************************************
	WI	TNESSETH:	a second and a second	1992 to 1992 to 1992
Grantor irrevocably grant	s, barguins, sells and	I conveys to trus	tee in trust, with power	of sale, the proper
Klamath				
김 가격에 많이 가 많이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요.		이야 한 것 같아요.	1 - And States Ages For Indeed	a sa tag <sup>na l</sup> i iga

SEE EXHIBIT A FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION

-E

1 EC

50

together, with all and singular the tenements, increditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

The state was and a mental state of the state

sum of 15,000.00 

Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to benelicity or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

note of even date herewith, payable to beneticity or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, it not sooner paid, to be due and payable September. 1, 19, 90, The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the linal installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneliciary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.

sold, conveyed, assigned or alienzted by the grantor without first then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligation: secured by this inst therein, shall become immediately due and payable.
 To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:

 To protect preserve and maintain said projecty in good condition and require, not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement which imay be characted, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred thereon;
 To cooppi with all laws, ordinances, regula ions covenants, conditions and restrictions allecting said property; il the bayelicity is requests, to join in recenting such linancing tatements pustant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for Uning sume in the proper public office or offices; at well as the cost of all lina searches made by filing officers or searching agencies as may be demed desirable by the beneficiary.

 mow or hareafter erected on the said premises against, loss or damage by lire and such other hazards as the beneficiary way from time to time require; in a mount mot less than 3.
 mort of the said list or any reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver eaid policies to the beneficiary at least lifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of insurance now or hereafter ph ced on said buildings, the beneficiary may procure the same at grantor's expanse. The amount collected or may procure the same at grantor's expanse dupon or involved any default or notice of delauth here under or invalidate any act one pursuant to such notic.
 To keep said premises free from construction liens and to pay all fare, assessments and other charges boling may be access dupon or

## It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all ol said property shall be taken under the right ol eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess if the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and altorney's less necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and altorney's less, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid to incurred by ben-liciary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such com-pensation, promptly upon beneficiary's reque upon virition requires to bene-liciary, payment of its less and presentation of and the tote lor endorsmint (it case of luth cor wy anot, of the in hebit denes, trusteer may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of sait property; (b) join in

1. 学家:这些学校的现在分词

14641 2 2 ...

granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereoi; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconvey, and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthulaness therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthulaness therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthulaness therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthulaness therein. Trute's lees for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than 85. I. O. Upon any delault by grants therein for breitidiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be ap-pointed by a court, and without refard to the adrouged of any security for the indebtedness hereby recured, enter upon and take possession of said prop-risues and prolits, includin in those parane and on this and collect the rents, issues and prolits, includin in those parane and on this and collect the rents, issues and prolits, includin in those parane and on the among the attor-ney's lees upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as ben-liciary may determine. II. The entering upon and taking possesion of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and prolits, or the proceeds, of hire and onthe insurance policies or compensation or awards for any 'indebtedness' secured hereby or in his gentormance of any agreement hrietunder, time being of the esence with respect to such payment and/or performines, the beneficiary may declare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payfulfe. If such and in equity as a mortage or direct the trustee to foreclose, this trust deed by devertisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed in the beneficiary dets to foreclose by advertisement and sect the beneficiary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust

regener with trustee's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder lor cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitais in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-cluding the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's attorney. (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus, it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus.

deed as their interests hay appear in the order of their picinity and so the surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. If any, to the grantor or to hay successor trustee appointed here-inder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duries conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be nude by written instrument executed by beneficiary, which, when recorded in the mortfage records of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereinder must be either an attainey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do businest under the laws of Oregon or the United States; a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent litensed under RS 696.505 to 698.585.

1997 (HE) (H	The grantor of ully seized in fee si	covenants and agress to imple of said described r	and with the bene	ficiary and those cl	aiming under him	that t
		imple of said described a	eal property and h	as a valid, unencur	nbered title thereto	chat ne
	nd that has with		《原教研究》的有些"学生"的情况。 "我们就是你知道我们的"。 你们就是你就是你能不可以不可			
	ina illai ile will wai	rrant and forever defend	d the same against	all persons whoms	Dever.	
		(1) 人名法格 建物化物 化化物化物 化化物化物化物化物化物化物化物化物化物化物化物化物化物化				
					n an	
					n an Albani, an Angela Angela Dan angela pananan an angela	
		《资料建設》(1)2月1日度新加速量)。 1999年(1)2月1日日本新加速量(1)2月1日 2月1日(1)2月1日日本新加速量(1)2月1日日本 2月1日(1)2月1日日本新加速量(1)2月1日日本新加速量(1)2月1日日本新加速量(1)2月1日日本新加速量(1)2月1日日本新加速量(1)2月1日日本新加速量(1)				
	The grantor warran (a)* primarily to:	nts that the proceeds of the i granior's personal, family or zation, or (even il grantor is	OBR represented by 41			
			- indian person J are	for business.		
per	TONN!	w) mules to the tenelit of a				
gen						
		grant	or has hereunto set	his hand the day a	nd year first above a	Vritton
	applicable; if viarranty (a	<ul> <li>a) is upplicable and the banefici</li> </ul>	anty (a) or (b) is	Leisure Lodge		viiten.
discl	osures: for this must with	th the Act and Regulation by	gulation Z, the			
lt co	mpliance with the Act is r	ise Stavens-Ness Form No. 1315 not miquired, disregard this not	, or equivalent.	Emery H.	Wens, Presid	lent
[if the Uso Ki	t signar of the above is a con the form of acknowledgement of	rporation, opposite.)	·····	3Y:	Turk a 18 1	1
	ATE OF OREGON,			Ann Owens,	Sec.	14 D 0
4	County of	ath ss.		REGON. Klamutt	000	
D	ecllth	acknowledged botors me o	I his instrumen	t gias Ecknowledged he	11.101	1875
			as The	CINCUL N. MI	un Quere Sel	2 2 1
	TRUDIE		- ot	Sallo) stata	A	JJA
(SEA	NOTARY PUS	BLINVata) Wires the Oregon	Notary Public f	or Oregon Au	, Inc.	
	M Morris mission	expires	My commission	OTDiran.	30/93	(SI
<b>TO</b> :	<ul> <li>Media (Media)</li> <li>Media (Media)</li> <li>Media (Media)</li> <li>Media (Media)</li> <li>Media (Media)</li> <li>Media (Media)</li> <li>Media</li> <li>Media<td>ndrive new locart card bare be used</td><td>UEST FOR FULL RECONVEY, I only when obligations have</td><td>ANCE been poid.</td><td></td><td></td></li></ul>	ndrive new locart card bare be used	UEST FOR FULL RECONVEY, I only when obligations have	ANCE been poid.		
	The indexes		, Trustee	가지 지난 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 제품은 것 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. - 같은 것 같은 사람 같은 것이 있는것.	and a start of the second s Second second s	i an seo Sa sa sa
trust d said tr	eed have been fully pa	e legel owner and holder of a aid and satisfied. You hereby to statute, to can sel all evic ust deed) and to recover	ll indebtedness secured	by the foregoing true	st deed. All sums secu	red by s
nerewi	th together with said ter	and J I)	ences of indebtedness	Secured by seals	B to you under t	he terms
		The same. IN All ficor veyanc	e and documents to		y the terms of said tru	st deed
요즘 알았는데.	<b>?:</b> <u>:</u>		and the second sec			
DATE						······································
DATE				Benefi	ciary	
	not lose or destray this Trust	over on the NOIG which it secur	es. Both must be delivated t	o the trustee for cancellation	bafore reconveyanca will be	tade.
	not lose or destray this Trust			물을 물고 있는 것이라요?		
<b>Do</b>		2EID-1921 DEI CH				
26		일상 바라는 것이 아내를 입지 않는다.	<u></u>	STATE OF	OREGON,	<u>}</u>
De	RUST DE	TLAND, ORE.		County of I certify	that the within ins	1
	FORM No. 881) (FORM No. 881) ENS.NESS LAW FUB. CO POR	TTLAND. ORT.		County of I certify was received of	that the within ins for record on the	trumen day
	FORM No. 881) (FORM No. 881) ENSINESS LAW FUB. CO. FOR			County of I certify was received of	that the within ins for record on the	trumen day 19
	FORM No. 881) (FORM No. 881) ENSINESS LAW FUB. CO. FOR	TLAND. ORE.	SPACE'RESERVED FOR	County of I certify was received of	that the within ins for record on the clockM., and r volume No.	trumen day 19 ecorded on
	FORM No. 881) (FORM No. 881) ENSINESS LAW FUB. CO. FOR	TLAND. ORE.	SPACE'RESERVED	County of I certify was received of	that the within ins for record on the clockM., and r volume No. or as fee/file, Im/reception No.	trumen day 19 ecorded on /instru- ntv
	TER RECORDING RETU	Beineficiary	SPACE'RESERVED FOR	County of I certify was received of	that the within ins for record on the clockM., and r volume No. or as fee/file, Im/reception No. mtgages of said Cou. s my hand and	trumen day 19 ecorded on /instru- ntv
	TER RECORDING RETU	Baisticiary RRN YO	SPACE'RESERVED FOR	County of I certify was received of	that the within ins for record on the clockM., and r volume No. or as fee/file, Im/reception No. mtgages of said Cou. s my hand and	trumen day 19 ecorded on /instru- ntv
	TER RECORDING RETU	Beisticiary g Engineens	SPACE'RESERVED FOR	County of I certify was received of	that the within ins for record on the clockM., and r volume No. or as fee/file, Im/reception No. ortgages of said Cou s my hand and od.	trumen day 19 ecorded on /instru- ntv

23903

## EXHIBI "A"

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:

PARCEL 1

Block 1: Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 26 and 34 Block 2: Lots 4, 5, 6 and 7 Block 3: Lots 8, 11, 12 and 16 Block 4: Lots 1, 3, 4, 6, 7 and 8 All in Tract No. 1074, LEISURE WOODS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

## PARCEL 2

The North 230 feet of the NEISWY of Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, lying West of the Westerly right of way line of State Highway No. 58.

ALSO a portion of the NEISWI of Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, described as follows: Beginning at a 2 inch pipe with Brass cap marking the intersection of the North line of the NELSW of said Section 7 with the Easterly right of way line of Highway No. 58; thence N. 89°49'08" E. along said North line a distance of 70.0 feet; thence S. 16°21'06" E., parallel with the Easterly line of Highway No. 58, a distance of 104.2 feet; thence S. 89°49'08" W. a distance of 70.0 feet to the Easterly right of way line of said Highway No. 58; thence N. 16°21'06" W., along said right of way line a distance of 104.2 feet to the point of beginning.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

